



Star Diving Club Schools TID Competition

Spectrum

Guildford



Saturday, 25 February, 2017

Detailed Results

6.5.3.1

TID Lesson

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maeve Lambert -- Ravenscote													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	38.50	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.0					24.0	24.00	83.50	
2 Charlotte Dale -- Harlands													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	38.50	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	24.00	82.50	
3 Cara Hamilton -- Eastwick													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	36.50	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	57.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	22.50	80.00	
4 Ada Hanif -- Barnsbury													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	36.50	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	21.50	58.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	79.00	
5 Olivia Windard -- Ravenscote													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	38.50	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	59.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	78.00	
6 Chloe Frame -- Knaphill													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	37.00	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	58.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	7.0					18.0	18.00	76.00	
7 Emilia Draycott -- Holy Trinity													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	33.00	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	56.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	75.00	
8= Katie Childress -- Guildford High													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	34.50	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	54.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	74.50	
8= Isla Hanif -- Barnsbury													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.5					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	38.00	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	74.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

TID Lesson

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Natalia Higgins -- Guildford High													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	37.00	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	53.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	74.00	
10 Katia Suta -- Green Lane													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	33.00	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	53.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	72.50	
11 Olivia Stovold -- Holy Trinity													
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	36.50	
22B Extended Back Roll	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	56.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	72.00	

TID Pre Squad - Junior

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ava Laister -- Ravenscote													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	42.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	65.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0					30.0	30.00	95.00	
2 Erin Macrae -- St Martin's													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	41.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0					27.0	27.00	68.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	91.50	
3 George Taylor -- Boxgrove													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	25.00	42.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.0					28.0	28.00	70.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	90.00	
4 Naomi Piper -- St Peter's													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	23.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	42.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	25.00	67.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	89.50	
5 Emma Pickard -- Ravenscote													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	21.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	40.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	63.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	88.50	
6 Beau Noble-Clark -- Holy Trinity													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	21.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	41.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	64.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	85.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

TID Pre Squad - Junior

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Anya Herridge -- Tillingbourne													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	35.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	58.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	8.0					25.5	25.50	84.00	
8 Connor Impey -- Danes Hill													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	37.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	82.00	
9 Tallulah Winter -- St Paul's													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	16.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	35.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0					25.0	25.00	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	81.50	

TID Pre Squad - Senior

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Risa Darcy -- Tormead													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0			25.5	25.50	25.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	45.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	27.00	72.00	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	94.50	
2 Isabelle Cox -- Guildford High													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.5	24.50	24.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	21.00	45.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.0	24.00	69.50	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	93.50	
3 Millie Hopkins -- Fullbrook													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	7.5			24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	44.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	25.20	69.20	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.5	21.50	90.70	
4 Lily Coulson -- Tormead													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	43.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	65.80	
10B Forward Line-up	3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	21.50	87.30	

TID Squad

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Lyra Guise Tucker -- Tormead													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0					30.0	30.00	30.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	49.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	69.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	90.50	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	32.90	123.40	

TID Squad

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Annabella Higgins -- Guildford High													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	10.0	10.0	10.0					30.0	30.00	30.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	52.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	73.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	93.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	27.30	120.30	
3 Najany Fernandez-White -- St Martin's													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5					28.5	28.50	28.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	47.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	66.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	88.50	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	28.00	116.50	
4 Hannah Wood -- Ravenscote													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0					27.0	27.00	27.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	47.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	68.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	88.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	28.00	116.00	
5 Olivia Harris -- Hammond													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	24.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	44.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	62.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	81.50	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	32.20	113.70	
6 Lana Darcy -- Holy Trinity													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	61.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	82.00	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	111.40	
7 Sienna Neep -- Guildford High													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.0					27.0	27.00	27.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	47.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	64.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	83.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	106.50	
8 Andina Fernandez-White -- St Martin's													
111A Flexibility Routine	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	25.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	43.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	64.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	83.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5					22.5	22.50	105.50	

TID 2 Squad

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tegan Fookes -- The Hermitage													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5					28.5	28.50	28.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	54.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	74.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5					25.0	25.00	99.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	120.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

TID 2 Squad

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Olivia Kraus -- Guildford High													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5					28.5	28.50	28.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	53.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0					24.5	24.50	77.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	96.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	117.50	
3 Sadie Lim -- Guildford High													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	24.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	44.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	7.5					24.5	24.50	68.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	88.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	9.5	8.5	8.5					26.5	26.50	115.00	
4 Sophie Robinson -- Holy Trinity													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	40.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5					23.0	23.00	63.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5					25.5	25.50	88.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	24.00	112.50	
5 Louisa Mackie -- Holy Trinity													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0					20.5	20.50	37.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	9.0	9.0	9.5					27.5	27.50	64.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	86.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5					25.5	25.50	112.00	
6 Leo Bontempo -- The Marist													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	9.5	9.5	9.5					28.5	28.50	28.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	50.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	72.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	88.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	107.50	
7 Edgar Arkesden -- Hammond													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	39.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	60.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0					24.5	24.50	84.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.5					22.5	22.50	107.00	
8 Katie Pye -- Hoe Bridge													
11B Pike Fold	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	35.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	56.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	76.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	24.00	100.50	